
CONFERENCE PHONE NUMBER: 720-650-7664 or 415-655-0001

Judicial Officer name Access Code Courtroom Division Direct Link
Judge David Archuleta 925 718 373 1 11 (Longmont) https://Judicial.webex.com/meet/david.archuleta

Judge Ingrid Bakke 925 069 167 G 13 https://judicial.webex.com/meet/ingrid.bakke

Judge Elizabeth Brodsky 923 024 599 E 8 https://judicial.webex.com/meet/Judge.Brodsky

Judge Patrick Butler 921 420 796 K 3 https://judicial.webex.com/join/Judge.patrick.butler 

Judge Keith Collins 923 231 772 Q 1 https://judicial.webex.com/meet/keith.collins 

Magistrate Monica Haenselman 924 195 807 T T https://judicial.webex.com/meet/monica.haenselman 

Judge Andrew Hartman 927 491 575 P 2 https://judicial.webex.com/meet/andrew.hartman 

Magistrate Timothy Johnson 145 989 6113 J J https://judicial.webex.com/meet/timothy.johnson16

Judge Bruce Langer 923 871 033 H 5 http://judicial.webex.com/join/bruce.langer

Judge Dea Lindsey 145 889 9766 I 14 http://judicial.webex.com/join/dea.lindsey

Magistrate Sangeetha Mallavarupu 145 548 7003 M M https://judicial.webex.com/meet/sangeetha.mallavarapu

Judge Zachary Malkinson 927 401 148 C 7 https://judicial.webex.com/join/judge.malkinson

Judge J.P. Martin 929 097 911 D 10 https://judicial.webex.com/join/Judge.JPMartin 

Judge Kristy Martinez 922 732 346 B 9 https://judicial.webex.com/meet/kristy.martinez

Magistrate Carolyn McLean 924 175 173 O O https://judicial.webex.com/meet/magistrate.mclean

Judge Thomas Mulvahill 921 389 808 L 4 https://judicial.webex.com/meet/thomas.mulvahill

Judge Nancy Salomone 923 512 429 S 12 https://judicial.webex.com/meet/nancy.salomone

Judge Norma Sierra 923 289 460 R 6 https://judicial.webex.com/join/Judge.Sierra

Family Court Facilitator Jaime Watman 145 539 0986 FCF FCF https://judicial.webex.com/join/jaime.watman

County Court First Appearance Center (FAC)

Updated 6/29/21

When prompted, enter the nine-digit access code listed below for the courtroom/division in which you will be appearing. Press #, then press # again.

20th Judicial District Virtual Courtroom Access

First Appearance Center Summons must appear in person in Courtroom F. For general questions call 303-441-

3750.
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